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Team/Club When / Where (i.e. day of week, time) Open to: 
(i.e. gr. 9, 10, all) 

Teacher Advisor Teacher Advisor Email  

Positive Space Tuesdays at lunch – Drama Room 2026 all Mr. Cowan 
Ms. Elliott 
Ms. Larsen 

Ms. Mihajlovic 
Ms.Smith 

Mrs. Simons 

Acowan@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

Healthy Action Team Wednesdays at lunch - Room 2040 all Mr.Cowan  Acowan@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

Truth & Reconcili-ACTION 
Team 

Thursdays at lunch - Room 2020 all Mr. Lukas 
 

dlukas@hwdsb.on.ca  

Student Leadership Group Various dates/times 10, 11, 12 Ms. Narula snarula@hwdsb.on.ca  

Student Council  all   

Forest of Reading book club Dec- April (monthly lunch time mtg) 

dates TBA Library Learning Commons 

 
all 

 
Ms. Pounder 

 
Dpounder@hwdsb.on.ca 

Math Club Tuesdays at 2:15 pm. all Mr. Jakob djakob@hwdsb.on.ca 

MacNab’s Community 
Gardens 

Fridays at lunch  
Room 1010 (Guitar room) 

all   
 

EcoTeam Tuesdays at lunch, every other week  
Room 1047 

all Ms. McComb clmccomb@hwdsb.on.ca  

Junior Reach for the Top TBD 9-10 Mme Abbey Labbey@hwdsb.on.ca 

Senior Reach for the Top Thursdays at lunch in room 3007 11-12 Mme Abbey Labbey@hwdsb.on.ca 

Anime Club Room 3005 Tuesdays at lunch all Mr. Bhar abhar@hwdsb.on.ca 

MacNab Athletic Council All year 
(meetings TBD) 

all Ms. Bassett & Mr. Parker Abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 
rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Grade 9 Boys Touch Football September 9 Mr. Parker Rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Grade 9 Boys Soccer September 9 Mr. Parker Rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Grade 9 Girls Soccer September 9 Ms. Bassett Abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jr. Girls Basketball September to November 9-10 Ms. Bassett abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 
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Sr. Girls Basketball September to November 11-PG Ms. Bassett abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jr. Boys Volleyball September to November 9-10 Mr. Parker Rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Sr. Boys Volleyball September to November 11-PG Mr. Parker  rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Sr. Football September to November 11-PG Mr. Kott ckott@hwdsb.on.ca 

Cross Country September to November all Ms. McLaren hemclare@hwdsb.on.ca 

Girls Touch Football September & October all Ms. Haalstra jhaalstr@hwdsb.on.ca 

Tennis September & October  all Mr. Hall  ryhall@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jr. Girls Volleyball November to February  9-10 Ms. Bassett abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Sr. Girls Volleyball November to February  11-PG Ms. Bassett abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jr. Boys Basketball November to February  9-10 Mr. Romano jromano@hwdsb.on.ca 
Sr. Boys Basketball November to February  11-PG Mr. Parker rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Girls Waterpolo  All  Ms. McComb clmccomb@hwdsb.on.ca 

Boys Waterpolo  All  Mr. Thomson ithomson@hwdsb.on.ca 

Boys Hockey  All  Mr. Barker  rbarker@hwdsb.on.ca 
Girls Hockey January to March  all Ms. Bassett abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Badminton November to April all Mr. Hall ryhall@hwdsb.on.ca 

Dance Team October to June all Mrs. Aldred Jaldred@hwdsb.on.ca 
Stage Crew Sept to June all Ms. Barda/Mrs. Aldred cbarda@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jaldred@hwdsb.on.ca 

Grad Video/Yearbook Oct to April room 2061 Lunch Thursday Gr.12 Ms. Barda Cbarda@hwdsb.on.ca 

Prayer Group  all Mr. Monkley bmonkley@hwdsb.on.ca 
Muslim Student Association monthly all Ms. Narula snarula@hwdsb.on.ca 

Black Student Union Tuesdays at lunch, room 1013 All Black students Lucky & Ms. Narula snarua@hwdsb.on.ca 

Badminton November to April all Mr. Hall ryhall@hwdsb.on.ca 

Dance Team October to June all Ms. Aldred jaldred@hwdsb.on.ca 

Girls Soccer March to June all Mrs. Simons 
Mr. Dilks 

msimons@hwdsb.on.ca 

ndilks@hwdsb.on.ca  

Boys Soccer March to June All  Mr. Parker Rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jr Boys Football March to June 9-10 Mr. Kott Ckott@Hwdsb.on.ca 

Pickleball April to May all Mr. Parker/Ms. Bassett Rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 
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Abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Ultimate Frisbee April to May all Ms. Haalstra Jhaalstr@hwdsb.on.ca 

Co-Ed Volleyball May - June all Ms. Bassett Abassett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Boys Touch Football April - June all Mr. Parker Rparker@hwdsb.on.ca 

Radio Room September – June all Ms. Narula snarula@hwdsb.on.ca 

Grad Committee  Grade 12s   

The Den -Walk in Closet September – June (hours 2:20-2:45 pm) access for all    


